ammessi dopo 35 gare

GRUPPO A

Coppa Italia Master 2016-17

L1/20/8T
L1/20/8T
LT/20/LT
LT/T0/€T
LT/T0/€T
L1/20/TT
L1/20/TT
LT/20/1T
LT/20/1T
L1/20/S0
L1/20/S0
L1/20/¥0
L1/20/¥0
LT/T0/6T
LT/T0/6T
LT/10/8C
L1/10/8C
L1/10/TC
L1/10/TC
L1/10/1C
L1/10/TC
L1/10/ST
L1/10/ST
L1/10/%1T
L1/10/%1T
L1/10/80
L1/10/80
L1/10/L0
L1/10/L0
L1/10/90
L1/10/90
91/21/81T
91/21/81T
91/et/LT

91/TT/LT

data

1nelnsu

elld

elld

elld

01194 odwe)

21194 odwe)

21194 odwe)

01194 odwe)

oseJleddoy

oseJleddoy

eulo)

euilo)

eulo)

euilo)

o||enesueld

o|jenesueld

o||enesueld

o||leaesueld

Jawwoud esjeN

Jawwoud esjeN

Jawwoud esjeN

Jawwoud esjeN

Quoleqy

Quoleqy

[uoleqy

[uoleqy

Quoleqy

Quoleqy

Quoleqy

Quoleqy

Quoleqy

Quoleqy

3jeuoy

3jeuoy

3jeuoy

3jeuoy

localita

6 MolSIN

67CVX

LTTVX

TTevX

66TVX

TTCvX

€T¢

LOTVX

TOCvX

S6TVX

VLIVX

69TVX

S9TVX

6GTVX

€GTVX

TSTVX

LYTVX

TYIvX

90TVX

SOTVX

0TVv3

€0TV3

€6-T60VX

£8-580VX

8-780VX

SL-€L0VX

690VX

€90VX

£S0VX

TSOVX

SY-€V0VX

6€-LEOVX

E€EOVX

£L20VX

T20VX

STOVX

CODEX

GS GS GS GS GS GS GS GS GS GS SL GS GS SL GS GS GS GS GS GS SL GS GS G SL GS GS GS GS SG SG SG  SL  GS

Cognome Nome GS

Cat

12 152

20

20

15 20 20

15

15

15

Al Plankl Dietmar

220

20

25

25

25 25 25 25

25

25

A2 Colzi Giacomo

20 165

25

25

25 25

20

25

Kaser Egon

A2

185

20

15

20 20

25

20

20

20

25

A3 Gullo Luigi

160

25 20 15 25

25

25

25

Bessi Matteo

A3

25 150

25

25

25 25 25

Pramsohler Oskar

A3

140

25

25

25 20 20

25

Piantoni Gian Mauro

A3

123

10

11

15 20 15 12 11

20

A3 Omarini Luca Luigi

115

12 15 20

11

10

Peruch Francesco

A3

115

15

12 15

20

12 11

15

Dimitri Francesco

A3



ammessi dopo 35 gare

GRUPPO B

Coppa Italia Master 2016-17

neynsu

LT/20/61
L1/20/8T
LT/20/LT
LT/T0/€T
LT/T0/€T
L1/20/TT
L1/20/TT
LT/20/1T
LT/20/11T
L1/20/S0
L1/20/S0
L1/20/¥0
L1/20/¥0
LT/T0/6T
LT/T0/6T
LT/10/8C

LT/10/8C

LT/10/2C
LT/10/2C
LT/T0/1C
LT/10/1C
L1/10/ST
L1/10/ST
LT/T0/%1T
LT/T0/%T
L1/10/80
L1/10/80
L1/10/L0
L1/10/L0
L1/10/90
L1/10/90
91/T1/81
91/T1/81
9T/TT/L1T

91/TT/LT

Data

9A0U

elld

elld

elld

921194 odwe)

21194 odwe)

21194 odwe)

21194 odwe)

oseJleddoy

oseJledoy

euiuo)

euiuo)

euiuo)

euilo)

o||enesueld

o||enesueld

o||enesueld

o||enesueld

JawwioH eSelA

JawwioH eSelA

JawwioH eSelA

JawwioH eSelA

[uoleqy

[uoleqy

Quoleqy

[uoleqy

Quoleqy

Quoleqy

Quoleqy

Quoleqy

Quoleqy

Quoleqy

ajeuoy

ajeuoy

ajeuoy

ajeuoy

Localita

UolIBIN

CETVX

8CCVX

8TCVX

0TvX

80¢VX

0TvX

96TVX

8GEVX

¢SEVX

6LTVX

SLTVX

99TVX

09TVX

VSTVX

8YTVX

CYTVX

9ETVX

90TVX

SOTVX

0TVv3

€0Tv3

60VX

880VX

6L0VX

9L0VX

0L0VX

90VX

8S0VX

ZS0vX

90VX

0v0vX

VEOVX

870VX

T0vX

9TOVX

Codex

GS G G G G G G G5 G5 G5 SL G5 G SL GS G5 G GS G5 G SL GS GS GS SL GS GS GS GS SG SG SG  SL GS

Cognome Nome GS

Ca

220
170
134

25 20 25 25 25 25 25

25

25

David

B4  Pittino Franco

B4 Corcos
B4 Dolfi

25 25 25 20 15 25 15

20

15

10 12

12

25 20 20
20 15

20

Diego

144
115

15 20 15

20

12 12

15

B4 Cavalieri Massimo
B4 Berti
B4 Corcos

B4

11 10 15 15 12 11 20 11
15 20 20

10
12

Lorenzo

86
61

11

Daniele
Umberto

B4  Sterbini Michele

12

12

10

Fusetti

52

10

11

225
15 175

25

25 25 25 25 25 15 25 25
25

25

Rolando

B5 Galli

25

20

25 20 20

25

Massimo

B5 Treccani
B5 Motroni

160
150
25 145

15 15

20

20

15

20 20 20

15

Riccardo

25 25 25 25 25

25

B5 Siorpaes Roberto

20

25

25

25

25

Lorati Paolo Giovanni

B5

112
103

20

20

20 20 20

12

Lapucci Mauro
B5 Sarchielli Leonardo
B5 Mulazzi Gianni
B5 Gambin

B5

1 11

11

12

12 15 11

12

1 90
78
76
62

11

20 12 12

15

10

10

Massimo

12

15 10 10
12

20
10

B5 Zanardelli Oliviero
B5 Novaglio Marco

B5 Morini

12

11

48

Paolo

45

11

B5 Armano Mauro

225
210
205
175
20 160

25

25

25 25 25

25

25

25

25

B6 Scagnol Andrea

B6 Reale

25

25 25

25

20
25

25
20
15

20 25
25 20

20
25

Clemente
B6 Del Tredici Renzo
B6 Baroni

B6

25

20 25
20

20

20 20

25

15 25
25

15

20

Paolo

25

20

25

25
15

20
12

Ferrari Lorenzo

140
138
105
9 104

15 15 15 25
11

25

12

B6 Caorsi Antonio

20 25 15 12
12

12

20

12 11

11

12

B6 Maggiorelli Franco

12

1 12 12

12

11

B6 Scartabelli Andrea
B6 Peratoner Carlo

9

20
11

25
12

20

15

89

10

15

10

10

B6 Ghilardelli Enrico
B6 Donati Adriano

B6 Seri

60
55
47

10 12

10

1 10

10

Enrico

11

11

10

11

B6 Castellani Massimo



GRUPPO C - CategoriaC7

L1/20/8T

L1/20/8T

L1/20/LT

LT/T0/€T

LT/T0/€T

L1/20/TT

L1/20/TT

L1/20/1T

L1/20/1T

L1/20/S0

L1/20/S0

L1/20/v0

L1/20/¥0

LT/10/6T

LT/10/6T

LT/10/8C

L1/10/8C

LT/10/TC

LT/10/TC

LT/10/1C

LT/10/1C

LT/10/ST

LT/10/ST

LT/10/¥T

LT/10/¥T

L1/10/80

L1/10/80

L1/10/L0

L1/10/L0

L1/10/90

L1/10/90

91/21/81

91/21/81

91/TT/LT

91/TT/LT

Data

neynsu

elld

elld

elld

21194 odwe)

21194 odwe)

21194 odwe)

21194 odwe)

oseJeddoy

oseJleddoy

euiuo)

euiuo)

euiuo)

euio)

ojjenedueq

ojjenedueq

ojjenedued

ojjenedued

Jawwoud esjeN

Jawwoud esjeN

Jawwoud esjen

Jawwoud esjeN

Quolaqy

Quolaqy

Quolaqy

Quolaqy

Quolaqy

Quoleqy

Quoleqy

Quoleqy

Quoleqy

Quoleqy

ajeuoy

ajeuoy

ajeuoy

ajeuoy

localita

6 UOISIN

E€ETVX

€TCVX

6TCVX

€0CVX

STCvX

60CVX

LBTVX

6SEVX

€GEVX

08TVX

9LTVX

LITVX

TITVX

SSTVX

6VTVX

EVIVX

LETVX

90TVX

SOTVX

0TVv3

€0Tv3

S60VX

680VX

080VX

LLOVX

TLOVX

S90VX

6S0VX

€S0VX

LY0OVX

TYOvX

SEOVX

620VX

€20VX

LTOVX

CODEX

GS G5 G GS G GS G5 G G G5 SL GS GS SL GS GS GS GS GS GS SL GS GS GS SL GS GS GS GS SG SG SG SL GS

GS

Cognome Nome

225

25 25 25 25 25

25

25

25

25

Locatelli Valerio

1°

207

25

25

25 25 25 25

25

25

Maltini Claudio

2°

20 20 20 185

20

20

20

20 25

20

Veritti Giampaolo

3°

170

20 15

20

20

15 20

20 20

20

Scaltriti Gianpaolo

4°

152

15 20 12

20

20 20 20

25

Vitali Ivan

5°

25 150

25

25 25 25

25

Oberlechner Hermann

6°

147

20 15 12 15 15

25

15

15

15

Panzani Massimo

7°

125

15

12

12 15 25

15

10

11

10

Rossi Enrico

8°

115

11

10

25 20 20

25

Cappellato Paolo

9°

112

20

12

20 20 20

20

Raffeiner Friedrich

10°

10 10 11 94

10

11

12

10

10

10

Falez Alessandro

11°

81

10

Mario

Monti

12°

77

10

10

Antonio

Caini

13°

66

11

11

Campanile Gaetano

14°

57

12

11

11

10

Stefano

Borchi

15°

53

10 12 11

11

Casasola Maurizio

16°

Casarico Antonio

17°




ammessi dopo 35 gare

GRUPPO C - CategoriaC8

Coppa Italia Master 2016-17

L1/20/8T
L1/20/8T
LT/20/LT
LT/T0/€T
LT/T0/€T
L1/20/TT
L1/20/TT
LT/T0/1T
LT/20/1T
L1/20/S0
L1/20/S0
L1/20/¥0
L1/20/¥0
LT/T0/6T
LT/T0/6T
LT/10/8C
L1/10/8C
LT/10/2C
LT/10/2C
LT/10/1C
LT/10/1C
L1/10/ST
L1/10/ST
LT/T0/¥T
LT/T0/%T
L1/10/80
L1/10/80
L1/10/L0
L1/10/L0
L1/10/90
L1/10/90
91/e1/8T
91/e1/8T
9t/TT/LT

91/TT/LT

Data

neynsu

elld

elld

elld

21194 odwe)

21194 odwe)

921194 odwe)

21194 odwe)

oseJledoy

oseJledoy

euio)

euio)

euio)

euio)

ojjenedued

ojjenedueq

ojjenedued

ojjenedueld

Jawwoud esjen

Jawwoud esjen

Jawwoud esjen

Jawwoud esjen

Quolaqy

Quolaqy

Quolaqy

Quolaqy

Quolaqy

Quoleqy

Quoleqy

Quoleqy

Quoleqy

Quoleqy

ajeuoy

ajeuoy

ajeuoy

ajeuoy

localita

6 UOIBIN

E€ECVX

€TCVX

6TCVX

€0CVX

STCvX

60¢CVX

LBTVX

6SGEVX

€GEVX

08TVX

9LTVX

LITVX

TITVX

SSTVX

6VTVX

EVIVX

LETVX

90TVX

SOTVX

0TVv3

€0Tv3

S60VX

680VX

080VX

LLOVX

TLOVX

S90VX

6S0VX

€S0VX

LYOVX

TYOvX

SEOVX

620VX

€C0VX

LTOVX

CODEX

GS G GS GS G5 G5 G GS GS GS SL GS GS SL GS GS GS GS GS GS SL GS GS GS SL GS GS GS GS SG SG SG SL GS

GS

Cognome Nome

20 205

25

20

20

25 25 25 20

25

Castelli Curzio

cs

186

20

25 20

20

20 25 25 11

20

Pittino Nicolino

cs

185

15

20

20

25 25 20 20 20

20

Lamberto

Chiani

cs

180

10

20

20

20

20 20 25

25

20

Zecchini Antonio

c8

25 145

20

25 25 25

25

Mazzoleni Ferdinando

c8

15 12 142

15

25

25 25 25

Silva Piercarlo

c8

99

11

12

10 11 11 12 11

12

Paolo

Braschi

cs

90

10

11

10 11 10

10

11

Tacchi Luciano

cs

56

10

10

11

10

Lovisetti Paolo

c8




ammessi dopo 35 gare

Coppa Italia Master 2016-17 GRUPPO C - Cat. C9-10-11-12

L1/20/8T
L1/20/8T
LT/20/LT
LT/T0/€T
LT/T0/€T
L1/20/TT
L1/20/TT
LT/20/11T
LT/T0/1T
L1/20/S0
L1/20/S0
L1/20/¥0
L1/20/¥0
LT/T0/6T
LT/T0/6T
LT/10/8C
L1/10/8C
L1/10/TC
L1/10/TC
L1/10/TC
L1/10/TC
L1/10/ST
L1/10/ST
L1/10/%1T
L1/10/¥T
L1/10/80
L1/10/80
L1/10/L0
L1/10/L0
L1/10/90
L1/10/90
91/21/81
91/21/81
91/et/LT

91/TT/LT

Data

neynsu

elld

elld

elld

21|94 odwe)

21|94 odwe)

21194 odwe)

21194 odwe)

oseJleddoy

oseJleddoy

euio)

euio)

euio)

euilo)

ojjenedueld

ojjenedueld

ojjenedueld

ojjenedueld

Jawwiold eSe|

Jawwiold eSe|

Jawwiold eSe|

Jawwiold eSe|

Quoleqy

Quoleqy

Quoleqy

Quoleqy

Quoleqy

Quoleqy

Quoleqy

Quoleqy

Quoleqy

Quoleqy

ajeuoy

ajeuoy

ajeuoy

ajeuoy

localita

6 UOIBIN

E€ETVX

€TCVX

6TCVX

€0CVX

STCvX

€0CVX

LBTVX

6SGEVX

€GEVX

08TVX

9LTVX

LITVX

TITVX

SSTVX

6VTVX

EVIVX

LETVX

90TVX

SOTVX

0TVv3

€0Tv3

S60VX

680VX

080VX

LLOVX

TLOVX

S90VX

6S0VX

€S0VX

LYOVX

TYOvX

SEOVX

620VX

€C0VX

LTOVX

CODEX

GS G5 GS GS G G5 GS GS GS GS SL GS GS SL GS GS GS GS GS GS SL GS GS GS SL GS GS GS GS SG SG SG SL GS

Cognome Nome GS

Cat

215

25 25 25 25 25 20 20

25

25

Gaspari Vincenzo

(o]

215

15

25 25 25

25 25 25

25

25

Fumasoni Roberto

c9

215

15

25 25 25 25 25 25 25

25

Perkmann Enrico

Cc9

195

25

25

20

20 20 20 20 20

25

Ravaschio Vittorio Enrico

c9

155

20 15 15

15

15 20 20

20

Baldinotti Luciano

Cc9

150

20 20

15

15 15 15 15 15

20

Seracini Vittorio

Cc9

122

25 25 25 12 15

20

Frare Giuseppe

Cc9

65

12 12

11

10

12

Pernter Erich

Cc9

225

25

25

25 25

25

25 25 25

25

Puca Gianfredo

C10

205

25

25 25 25 20 20 20 20

25

Pachner Bruno

C10

140

15 15 15 20 20 20 20

15

Bartolomei Floriano

C10

104

15

25

12 25 15

12

Soraru Giordano

C10

87

10 15 12

10

20

20

Boato Giorgio

C10

81

15 15 15

15

11

10

Monda Giuseppe

C10

225

25

25

25

25 25 25

25

25

25

Guastini Gian Franco

C11

135

25

25

15 20 25

25

Webhofer Giuseppe

Ci1

15 15 125

20

20 20 15

20

Pastorino Gianfranco

C11

225

25

25

25 25 25 25 25 25

25

Calmanti Nello

C12

200

20

25

25 20 25

25

20

20

20

Bianchini Giancarlo

C12

195

25 25

20

20

25

20 20 20

20

Geli Valter

C12

140

25

25

i5 15 15 15 15

15

Cantu Roberto

C12




ammesse dopo 35 gare

GRUPPO D

Coppa Italia Master 2016-17

L1/20/8T

L1/20/8T

L1/20/LT

LT/T0/€T

LT/T0/€T

L1/20/TT

L1/20/TT

L1/20/1T

L1/20/1T

L1/20/S0

L1/20/S0

L1/20/v0

L1/20/¥0

LT/10/6T

LT/10/6T

LT/10/8C

LT/10/8C

LT/10/TC

LT/10/TC

LT/10/1C

LT/10/1C

L1/T0/ST

L1/T0/ST

L1/TO0/VT

L1/T0/VT

L1/10/80

L1/10/80

L1/10/L0

L1/10/L0

L1/10/90

L1/10/90

91/21/81T

91/21/81T

91/TT/LT

91/TT/LT

Data

neynsu

elld

elld

elld

21194 odwe)

21194 odwe)

21194 odwe)

21194 odwe)

oseJleddoy

oseJleddoy

euiuo)

euiuo)

euiuo)

euilo

o||enedueld

o|jenesueld

o||enedueld

o||enedueld

Jawwoud esjen

Jawwoud esjeN

Jawwoud esjen

Jawwoud esjen

Quoleqy

Quoleqy

Quoleqy

Quoleqy

Quoleqy

Quoleqy

Quoleqy

Quoleqy

Quoleqy

Quoleqy

ajeuoy

ajeuoy

ajeuoy

ajeuoy

localita

6 UoIBIN

0€c

9ze

(444

0CvX

8TCVX

86T

09¢

1413

CLIVX

TLTVX

Y9TVX

8GTVX

C¢STVX

IVTVX

OvTVX

VETVX

90TVX

SOTVX

0TVv3

€0Tv3

960VX

060VX

T80VX

L0VX

89/TLOVX

79-990VX

090VX

S0VX

v/870VX

8€/TVOVX

CE/9E0VX

97/0€0VX

20ovX

8TOVX

CODEX

GS G SL GS GS GS GS G GS SL GS GS GS SL GS GS GS GS SG SG SG SL  GS

SL

GS GS GS GS GS GS GS GS GS

Cognome Nome GS

Cat

25
20

25
20

25 25
20

25
20

25
20

25
20

25

25

Pedroni Chiara

D1

195

25

25

25

Checcarelli Martina

D1

150

25 25 25

25

25

25

Gianni Donatella

D4

225
200
200
195

25 25 25 25 25 25 25

25
25

25
25

25 25 25 25 25

25

Capretta Marina

D5

25

25

20 20 20 20
15

20

Chiti Bettina

D5

15

25 25 25 25 25

25

20

Curioni Maria Luisa

D5

15

20

20 20

20

25 25 25

25

Ballabio Giuliana

D5

225
225
210
115

25 25 25

25

25 25 25

25

25

Collinassi Paola

D6

25

25 25 25 25 25

25

25

25

Melegari Doranna

D6

20

20

25 25

25

20

25

25

25

Gasparrini Donatella

D6

15 15

15

20 15 15

20

Zilli Maria Teresa

D6

225
225

25

25

25

25

25

25 25 25

25

Andreini Alessandra

D7

25
20

25 25
20

25

25

20

20

25 25 25

25

Sabadin Margherita

D7

25 20 20 20 190
145

25

20

20

Morin Fabienne

D7

25

25

20 25 25

25

Runggaldier Helga

D7

25 225
210

25

25 25 25 25 25 25

25

Ciatti Marta

D8

20 20 20

25

25 25 25 25

25

Clementi Morena

D8

225

25

25

25

25 25

25

25 25 25

Fabretto Martinelli Anna

D10

225

25

25

25 25 25

25

25 25

25

Suster Gesumina Maria

D11



